Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,097

1,175

R$
400.00

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

08-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
DIARIAS PARA
TRATAR DE
ASSUNTOS DE
INTERESSE DO
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE NA
CAPITAL DO
ESTADO DO
AMAZONAS NO
PERIODO DE
09/04/2016 A
16/04/2016.




